Position

Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker

Certificated Substit

Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande

Department

Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia
Wia

Total Wages

$4,080
$3,528
$2,610
$2,013
$2,009
$2,005
$2,001
$1,992
$1,972
$1,896
$1,872
$1,757
$1,540
$1,512
$1,500
$1,386
$1,382
$1,382
$1,357
$1,353
$1,320
$1,275
$1,184
$1,031

$912

$900

$736

$582

$566

$344

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Student Worker
Student Worker

Oro Grande
Oro Grande

Wia
Wia

$223
$176

$0
$0



