Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$4,080	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$3,528	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$2,610	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$2,013	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$2,009	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$2,005	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$2,001	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,992	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,972	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,896	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,872	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,757	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,540	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,512	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,500	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,386	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,382	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,382	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,357	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,353	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,320	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,275	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,184	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$1,031	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$912	\$0
Certificated Substit		Oro Grande	Wia	\$900	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$736	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$582	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$566	\$0
Student Worker		Oro Grande	Wia	\$344	\$0

Student Worker	Oro Grande	Wia	\$223	\$0
Student Worker	Oro Grande	Wia	\$176	\$0